Connect four XGA or VGA
monitors to one PC.
Connect four XGA or VGA
monitors to one PC.
4-Port XGA Video Splitter
© 2007. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
FREE 24-hour Tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com

(2 DX, 2 STD)
Operating Environment — Temperature: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C);
Humidity: Up to 95% noncondensing
Power —
Input Voltage: From external power supply, either 115 VAC/
60 Hz or 230 VAC/50 Hz;
Output: 12 VDC, 300 mA, center positive
Size — 1.3"H x 7.3"W x 2.8"D (3.3 x 18.5 x 7.1 cm)
Weight — 1 lb. (0.5 kg)
Item Code
4-Port XGA Video Splitter
North American Model AC090A
U.K. Model AC090AE
You may also want to order cable…
VGA Video Extension Cable, Male/Female
10-ft. (3-m) EVNPS05-0010-MF
50-ft. (15.2-m) EVNPS05-0050-MF
100-ft. (30.5-m) EVNPS05-0100-MF
200-ft. (61-m) EVNPS05-0200-MF
500-ft. (152.4-m) EVNPS05-0500-MF
Recognize any of these situations?
• You wait more than 30 minutes to get through
to a vendor’s tech support.
• The so-called “tech” can’t help you or gives you